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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/21

2/18

3/17

4/21

5/19

6/16

7/21

8/18

9/15

10/20

Abdelaal,	Mohamed 1432
Acosta,	Juan	Ruiz 6310
Adams,	James 8190 1 1

Ahmed,	Yonis 3900
Alvarez,	Eder 3339
Alvarez,	Jose 7040
Amaral,	Tanner 2911
Anderson,	Bruce 6088 1

Anderson,	Frank 2780
Anderson,	Ian 5840 1 1

Andrews,	Alex 0347
Andrews,	Holden 9455
Ansari,	Shawn 1303 1 1 1

Aronson,	David X-9148 1 1 1 1 1

Arroyo,	Ciro 1892 1 1 1

Baxter-MacDonald,	Tyler 1011 1

Bean,	Wayne 4037 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Beaver,	Aaron 4627
Bennett,	Rolf 7072 1

Berke,	Mike 7193 1 1 1 1 1 1

Bermant,	Andrew 3560 1 1

Bermant,	William 1411
Bhogal,	Kam	S. 1326 1

Biscoe,	Mike 7545
Bowman,	Richard 1135
Boyd,	James 1311 1

Brooks,	Rhonda 1 1

Cabrera,	Daniel	M 1293



Stacy	Holden,	SecretarySCSRA-Ventura	Training	AttendanceAttendance	Through	8/20/16

2016	Calendar	Year Page	2	of	80

Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/21

2/18

3/17

4/21

5/19

6/16

7/21

8/18

9/15

10/20

Candelario,	Roberto 7854 1 1

Canella,	Alfonso 1779 1 1 1 1

Chavez,	Eduardo 5479 1

Chavez,	Efrain 686 1

Chavez,	Julio
Chopra,	Ravi 3165
Christy,	Reed 4820 1 1 1 1

Churchill,	Kevin X-9168 1 1

Connolly,	Michael	J 6394 1 1 1

Cooper,	Jake 3116
Cowen,	Neal 1373
Cressy,	Rick 1096
Crump,	Jeff 8188
Dassau,	Eyal 5683
De	Cristofaro,	Ivan 5864 1 1 1

Defty,	Ed 5460
Defty,	Lars 0921
Defty,	Nils 0312 1

Delany,	Mark 2310
DeLeon,	Jose 9345 1 1 1 1

DellaLibera,	Frank 0682 1 1 1 1 1

Diaz,	Alejandro 9105
Donohoe,	Jacob 1

Donohoe,	Kadin 5822
Donohoe,	Paul 5821 1 1

Doyle,	Brianna 7423
Doyle,	Francis 4447
Doyle,	Frankie 1125
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/21

2/18

3/17

4/21

5/19

6/16

7/21

8/18

9/15

10/20

Duah,	John 9010 1 1 1

Edrington,	Michael 1520
Eldridge,	Nicholas 3240
Esquivel,	Nicolas,	L. 6079 1 1 1

Esse,	Eric 4168 1 1 1 1 1

Fahey,	Anthony	(Tony) 9760 1 1

Fahey,	Marianne 6693
Falk,	Dick 1630
Ferrer,	Rafael 0006
Friesen,	Steve 5560 1

Gintjee,	Tom 6135 1 1 1 1

Goldsman,	Gabriel 8520 1

Gould,	Adam 4638
Gould,	Christopher 3603 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Guillen,	Alejandro 1365
Guillen,	Luis 4648
Gutierrez,	Luis	A 8810 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gutierrez,	Luis	G 1839 1

Gyalay,	Tamas X-2238 1

Hacock,	Ali 7920
Hall,	Mark 6402 1 1

Hector,	Bob 3020 1 1

Hernandez,	Raul	(Ray) X-8920
Hillner,	C.	Gunner 8566 1 1 1 1

Hillner,	Kyle 5294 1

Hillner,	Spencer 0729 1 1 1 1

Hoadley,	Hal 6910 1 1 1 1

Holden,	Ray 9160 1 1 1 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/21

2/18

3/17

4/21

5/19

6/16

7/21

8/18

9/15

10/20

Holden,	Stacy 2877 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Holland,	Eric 5858 1 1 1 1 1 1

Hurst,	David 9080 1 1

Hurst,	Michael X-9080 1 1

Irwin,	Jessica 6497 1

Jackson,	David 9386 1 1 1

Jackson,	Graeme 3769	 1 1

James,	Daniel 9371 1

Jimenez,	Rogalio 9537 1 1 1

Juarez,	Cesar
Kenney,	Dan 6611 1 1 1 1

Klein,	Sam 6091 1 1 1

Lam,	Joseph 5055 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Legere,	Richard X-7485 1 1 1

León,	Andrea 8122 1

León,	Diego 1567
León,	Francisco 1806 1 1 1 1 1

Levy,	Bruce 4420
Lew,	Norman 4390 1 1 1 1 1 1

Lewis,	Jeff X-1070
Lopez,	Julio 5828
Lozada,	Javier 6549
Lozada,	Vicente 9406
Lozano,	Gilberto 9368 1 1 1 1

Mages,	Louis 5170 1 1 1

Majdalani,	Naseem 2620 1 1 1

Majdalani,	Tony	Naseem 0790
Maldonado,	Fernando 4926 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/21

2/18

3/17

4/21

5/19

6/16

7/21

8/18

9/15

10/20

Manis,	Patrick 4120 1 1

Manning,	Garth 9128 1 1

Marquez,	Juan 1

Marquez,	Rene 2323
Marshall,	Matthew 7119 1 1 1

Martinez,	Eddie 4009 1 1 1

Martinez,	Juan 1887
Martinez,	Luis	A 8608 1

Mehr,	Bob 9573
Mehr,	John 1977 1

Mehrkhodavandi,	Naveed 1905 1

Mejia	Coffman,	Amanda X-0367 1 1

Mejia,	Miguel 7950 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mejia,	Sal 6618 1 1 1 1 1

Merino,	Raul 4380 1

Miles,	Jeffrey 2624 1 1 1 1 1

Milian,	Fabian 2243
Millender,	Ron 2920
Moffat,	Shaun 7848 1

Mohr,	Lawrence 1582 1 1 1 1

Monreal,	Allan 7589
Morales,	Joshua X-9166
Morales,	Joshua	Marcos 7187
Moreno-Jimenez,	Mario 1

Murphy,	Stephen	J 1786 1 1 1

Navarrete,	Jose 8250
Negrete	Acosta,	Aaron 3472 1 1

Nelson,	Jody 8154 1 1 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/21

2/18

3/17

4/21

5/19

6/16

7/21

8/18

9/15

10/20

Nielsen,	Andrew 0541
O'Doherty,	Annelise 9020
Obogeanu,	Robert 0617 1 1 1

Ochoa,	Rafael X-6059 1

Page,	Christopher 4788 1 1 1 1

Palacios,	Jose 9561
Palacios,	Marco 0049
Penaloza,	Diego 9819
Perez,	Rigoberto 3584
Phillips,	Glenn 4399
Pilkington,	Geoff 1360
Pilkington,	James 0920
Plunkett,	Jeff 1040 1 1 1 1 1 1

Quezada,	Eduardo 6975 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rahman,	Tausif X-9063 1 1 1 1 1

Ramos,	Ruben 7346
Reimnitz,	Elroi 6040
Reno,	Elliot 5110 1 1 1

Reno,	Madyson 1659 1

Reyes,	Salvador 0751 1 1 1

Riccardi,	Casey X-9182
Riccardi,	Erika 8237
Rivera,	Roberto 2092 1

Robertson,	Bryce X-2372 1

Rodriguez,	Ulises 1325 1 1 1 1

Roman,	Fernando 9391 1 1

Romo,	Brian 5024
Rose,	Joanne 2259 1 1 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/21

2/18

3/17

4/21

5/19

6/16

7/21

8/18

9/15

10/20

Russell,	Bruce 4440 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Saenz,	Cesar 2307 1 1 1

Salazar,	Gabriel 5180 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Salsado,	Fernando	T 1353
Sanborn,	Eric 5053
Schnittgrund,	Gary 1393 1

Shahin,	Fawaz 0040 1 1 1 1 1

Shibata,	Clint 9367 1 1

Silverstein,	Scott 5072 1 1

Skinner,	James 1250 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Snider,	Bob 9310
Soria,	Miguel 5411 1

Thomas,	Allison 2006 1 1 1 1 1

Toone,	David 8693 1 1 1 1

Torres,	Alejandro 2695
Trujillo,	Stevie 2985
Trussell,	Ariel 6058 1

Turner,	Larry 0900 1 1 1 1 1

Vacaceja,	Mario 2906 1 1 1 1 1

Vampola,	Mark 0271 1 1 1 1

Vazquez,	Fernando 5450
Watson,	Charles 1291 1

Will,	Brandon 2180 1 1 1

Wimmer,	Kylie 5715 1 1

Woodbury,	Greg 9418 1

Zagayer,	Rami 3037 1 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/21

2/18

3/17

4/21

5/19

6/16

7/21

8/18

9/15

10/20
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/21

2/18

3/17

4/21

5/19

6/16

7/21

8/18

9/15

10/20

194 47 35 40 49 44 41 56 49
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11/17

12/15

Grand	Total

2

1

2

3
5
3
1
7

1
6
2

1

1
2
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11/17

12/15

Grand	Total

2
4
1
1

4
2
3

3

1

4
5

1

2
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11/17

12/15

Grand	Total

3

3
5
2

1
4
1

7

7
1
1

2
2

4
1
4
4
4
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11/17

12/15

Grand	Total

8
6
2
2
1
3
2
1

3

4
3
8
3
1

5

6

4
3
3

7
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11/17

12/15

Grand	Total

2
2
1

3
3

1

1
1
2
7
5
1
5

1
4

1
3

2
3
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11/17

12/15

Grand	Total

3
1
4

6
6
5

3
1
3

1
1
4
2

3
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11/17

12/15

Grand	Total

7
3
7

1
5
2
2
8

1
5
4

1
5
5
4

1
3
2
1
2
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11/17

12/15

Grand	Total
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11/17

12/15

Grand	Total

361
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/15

2/18

3/18

4/16

5/21

6/18

7/16

8/20

9/17

10/15

Abdelaal,	Mohamed 1432 1 1

Acosta,	Juan	Ruiz 6310 1 1

Adams,	James 8190 1 1 1

Ahmed,	Yonis 3900 1 1

Alvarez,	Eder 3339
Alvarez,	Jose 7040
Amaral,	Tanner 2911
Anderson,	Frank 2780 1

Anderson,	Ian 5840 1 1

Andrews,	Alex 0347
Andrews,	Holden 9455
Aronson,	David X-9148 1 1 1 1

Arroyo,	Ciro 1892 1 1 1 1 1

Baxter-MacDonald,	Tyler 1011
Bean,	Wayne 4037 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Beaver,	Aaron 4627
Bennett,	Rolf 7072 1 1

Berke,	Mike 7193 1 1 1 1 1 1

Bermant,	Andrew 3560 1 1 1 1 1

Bermant,	William 1411
Bhogal,	Kam	S. 1326 1

Biscoe,	Mike 7545
Bowman,	Richard 1135 1 1 1 1

Boyd,	James 1311 1 1

Cabrera,	Daniel	M 1293 1 1 1 1

Candelario,	Roberto 7854 1 1 1 1

Canella,	Alfonso 1779 1 1 1

Chavez,	Eduardo 5479 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/15

2/18

3/18

4/16

5/21

6/18

7/16

8/20

9/17

10/15

Chavez,	Efrain 686 1

Chavez,	Julio 1

Chopra,	Ravi 3165
Christy,	Reed 4820 1 1 1

Connolly,	Michael	J 6394 1 1 1 1

Cooper,	Jake 3116
Cowen,	Neal 1373
Cressy,	Rick 1096 1 1 1

Crump,	Jeff 8188 1

Dassau,	Eyal 5683 1 1

De	Cristofaro,	Ivan 1

Defty,	Ed 5460 1 1 1 1 1 1

Defty,	Lars 0921 1 1 1 1

Defty,	Nils 0312 1 1 1

Delany,	Mark 2310 1

DeLeon,	Jose 9345 1 1

DellaLibera,	Frank 0682 1 1 1 1 1 1

Diaz,	Alejandro 9105 1 1 1

Donohoe,	Kadin 5822 1 1

Donohoe,	Paul 5821 1 1

Doyle,	Brianna 7423
Doyle,	Francis 4447 1 1

Doyle,	Frankie 1125
Duah,	John 9010 1 1 1 1 1 1

Edrington,	Michael 1520
Eldridge,	Nicholas 3240
Esquivel,	Nicolas,	L. 6079 1 1 1 1 1 1

Esse,	Eric 4168 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/15

2/18

3/18

4/16

5/21

6/18

7/16

8/20

9/17

10/15

Fahey,	Anthony	(Tony) 9760 1 1 1 1

Fahey,	Marianne 6693
Falk,	Dick 1630 1 1 1 1 1

Ferrer,	Rafael 0006 1

Gintjee,	Tom 1

Gould,	Adam 4638
Gould,	Christopher 3603 1 1 1 1 1 1

Guillen,	Alejandro 1365
Guillen,	Luis 4648
Gutierrez,	Luis	A 8810 1 1 1 1 1

Gutierrez,	Luis	G 1839
Hacock,	Ali 7920
Hall,	Mark 6402 1 1 1

Hernandez,	Raul	(Ray) X-8920 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Hillner,	C.	Gunner 8566 1 1 1

Hillner,	Kyle 5294 1 1 1

Hillner,	Spencer 0729 1 1 1

Hoadley,	Hal 6910 1 1 1 1

Holden,	Ray 9160 1 1 1 1 1 1

Holden,	Stacy 2877 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Holland,	Eric 1

Hurst,	David 9080 1 1 1 1 1

Hurst,	Michael 1 1 1

Jackson,	David 9386 1 1 1

Jackson,	Graeme 3769	 1 1

Juarez,	Cesar 1 1 1

Kenney,	Dan 6611 1 1 1 1

Klein,	Sam 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/15

2/18

3/18

4/16

5/21

6/18

7/16

8/20

9/17

10/15

Lam,	Joseph 5055 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

León,	Andrea 8122 1 1 1 1 1

León,	Diego 1567
León,	Francisco 1806 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Levy,	Bruce 4420 1

Lew,	Norman 4390 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Lewis,	Jeff 1 1

Lopez,	Julio 5828
Lozada,	Javier 6549 1 1

Lozada,	Vicente 9406 1 1 1

Mages,	Louis 5170 1 1 1 1 1

Majdalani,	Naseem 2620 1 1 1 1 1

Majdalani,	Tony	Naseem 0790
Maldonado,	Fernando 4926 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Manis,	Patrick 4120 1 1 1

Manning,	Garth 9128 1 1 1

Marquez,	Rene 2323 1 1 1

Marshall,	Matthew 7119 1 1 1 1

Martinez,	Eddie 4009 1 1 1 1 1

Martinez,	Juan 1887 1

Martinez,	Luis	A 8608 1 1

Mehr,	Bob 9573 1

Mehr,	John 1977 1 1

Mehrkhodavandi,	Naveed 1905 1 1

Mejia,	Miguel 7950 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mejia,	Sal 6618 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Miles,	Jeffrey 2624 1 1 1 1 1 1

Milian,	Fabian 2243 1 1 1 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/15

2/18

3/18

4/16

5/21

6/18

7/16

8/20

9/17

10/15

Millender,	Ron 2920
Mohr,	Lawrence 1582 1 1 1 1 1 1

Monreal,	Allan 7589
Morales,	Joshua	Marcos 7187 1

Morales,	Joshua X-9166 1

Murphy,	Stephen	J 1786 1

Navarrete,	Jose 8250 1 1 1 1

Nielsen,	Andrew 0541 1

Nelson,	Jody 8154
Obogeanu,	Robert 0617 1 1 1 1 1

O'Doherty,	Annelise 1 1 1

Page,	Christopher 4788 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Palacios,	Jose 9561 1 1 1

Palacios,	Marco 0049 1 1

Penaloza,	Diego 9819
Phillips,	Glenn 4399
Pilkington,	Geoff 1360
Pilkington,	James 0920
Plunkett,	Jeff 1040 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Perez,	Rigoberto 3584 1

Pulido,	Ariana 1

Rahman,	Tausif X-9063 1 1 1 1 1

Ramos,	Ruben 7346 1

Reimnitz,	Elroi 6040 1 1 1

Reno,	Elliot 5110 1 1 1

Reno,	Madyson 1659 1 1 1

Reyes,	Salvador 0751 1 1 1 1 1

Riccardi,	Casey 1 1
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/15

2/18

3/18

4/16

5/21

6/18

7/16

8/20

9/17

10/15

Riccardi,	Erika 8237 1 1

Rivera,	Roberto 2092 1 1

Rodriguez,	Ulises 1325 1 1 1 1

Roman,	Fernando 9391 1 1 1 1

Romo,	Brian 5024 1

Rose,	Joanne 2259 1

Russell,	Bruce 4440 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Salazar,	Gabriel 5180 1 1 1 1 1 1

Salsado,	Fernando	T 1353 1

Sanborn,	Eric 5053 1 1

Schnittgrund,	Gary 1393
Shahin,	Fawaz 0040 1 1 1 1 1 1

Segovia,	McKenzy 1

Silverstein,	Scott 5072 1 1

Skinner,	James 1250 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Snider,	Bob 9310
Soria,	Miguel 5411 1 1 1

Thomas,	Allison 2006 1 1 1 1

Toone,	David 8693 1 1 1

Torres,	Alejandro 2695 1 1

Trujillo,	Stevie 2985 1

Trussell,	Ariel
Turner,	Larry 0900 1 1 1 1 1 1

Vacaceja,	Mario 2906 1 1 1 1 1

Vampola,	Mark 0271 1 1 1 1 1

Vazquez,	Fernando 5450 1

Walker	jr,	Sam	 X-3742
Warfield,	William	(Ted)
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Last	Name	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

1/15

2/18

3/18

4/16

5/21

6/18

7/16

8/20

9/17

10/15

Watson,	Charles 1291
Will,	Brandon 2180 1 1 1 1

Wimmer,	Kylie 5715 1 1 1 1

Zagayer,	Rami 3037 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

172 45 69 41 45 45 65 53 53 57
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11/19

12/17

Grand	Total

2
2

1 4
2

1
2

4
1 6

1 9

2
6
5

1

4
1 3

4
1 5
1 4

1
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11/19

12/17

Grand	Total

1
1

3
1 5

3
1
2
1

1 7
1 5

3
1

1 3
6
3
2
2

2

6

6
1 7
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11/19

12/17

Grand	Total

1 5

5
1
1

1 7

1 6

1 4
1 9
1 4

3
3

1 5
6

1 10
1 2
1 6
1 4

3
2
3

1 5
1
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11/19

12/17

Grand	Total

1 8
5

7
1

1 10
2

2
3

1 6
1 6

7
1 4

3
3

1 5
5
1
2
1
2
2

1 10
7
6
4
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11/19

12/17

Grand	Total

1 7

1
1

1 2
1 5

1

5
3

1 8
1 4

2

1 8
1
1
5
1
3
3
3
5
2
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11/19

12/17

Grand	Total

2
2

1 5
1 5

1
1 2
1 8
1 7

1
2

6
1

1 3
1 10

1 4
1 5

3
2
1

6
1 6

5
1
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11/19

12/17

Grand	Total

1 1
4

1 5
8

48 521



Tony	Fahey,	Secretary
2014	SCSRA-Ventura	Training	Attendance

Attendance	Through	8/20/16

2016	SCSRA-Ventura	Attendance.xls
2014	Calendar	Year Page	33	of	80

Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Years	
USSF	
Exp.

Equiv	
USSF	
Start	
Year

1/16

2/20

3/20

4/17

5/15

6/19

7/17

Abdelaal,	Mohamed 1432 8 2006 1 1

Adams,	James 8190 12 2002 1 1

Ahmed,	Yonis 3900 13 2001 1

Alvarez,	Eder 3339 5 2009 1 1

Alvarez,	Jose 7040 13 2001 1 1

Amaral,	Tanner 2911 1 2013

Anderson,	Frank 2780 34 1980 1 1 1

Anderson,	Ian 5840 34 1980 1 1 1

Andrews,	Alex 0347 7 2007 1 1

Andrews,	Holden 9455 1 2013 1

Arroyo,	Ciro 1892 6 2008 1 1 1 1

Baxter-MacDonald,	Tyler 1011 7 2007 1

Bean,	Wayne 4037 1 2013 1 1 1 1 1 1

Beaver,	Aaron 4627 1 2013

Bennett,	Rolf 7072 5 2009 1

Berke,	Mike 7193 1 2013 1 1 1 1

Bermant,	Andrew 3560 31 1983 1 1

Bermant,	William 1411 12 2002

Bhogal,	Kam	S. 1326 7 2007

Biscoe,	Mike 7545 1 2013 1 1

Bowman,	Richard 0 2014

Boyd,	James 1 2013

Cabrera,	Daniel	M 1293 3 2011 1 1

Candelario,	Roberto 7854 2 2012 1 1 1

Chopra,	Ravi 3165 2 2012

Christy,	Reed 4820 25 1989 1 1

Connolly,	Michael	J 6394 1 2013 1 1 1 1

Cooper,	Jake 3116 1 2013 1 1 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Years	
USSF	
Exp.

Equiv	
USSF	
Start	
Year

1/16

2/20

3/20

4/17

5/15

6/19

7/17

Cowen,	Neal 1373 4 2010

Defty,	Ed 5460 11 2003 1 1

Defty,	Lars 0 2014

Defty,	Nils 0312 4 2010 1 1

Delany,	Mark 2310 1 2013 1

DeLeon,	Jose 9345 7 2007 1 1 1

Diaz,	Alejandro 9105 2 2012

Doyle,	Brianna 7423 1 2013

Doyle,	Francis 4447 1 2013

Doyle,	Frankie 1125 1 2013

Duah,	John 9010 15 1999 1 1 1

Edrington,	Michael 1520 24 1990 1

Eldridge,	Nicholas 3240 10 2004 1 1 1

Esquivel,	Nicolas,	L. 6079 4 2010 1 1 1

Esse,	Eric 4168 2 2012 1 1 1 1

Fahey,	Anthony	(Tony) 9760 9 2005 1 1 1 1

Fahey,	Marianne 6693 8 2006

Falk,	Dick 1630 35 1979 1 1

Ferrer,	Rafael 0006 4 2010 1 1 1 1

Gould,	Adam 4638 5 2009 1

Gould,	Christopher 3603 5 2009 1 1 1 1

Guillen,	Alejandro 1365 5 2009 1 1

Guillen,	Luis 4648 6 2008 1

Gutierrez,	Luis	A 8810 40 1974 1 1 1

Gutierrez,	Luis	G 1839 6 2008 1

Gyalay	Sr,	Szilard 4850 20 1994

Hacock,	Ali 7920 30 1984 1 1

Hall,	Mark 6402 7 2007 1 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Years	
USSF	
Exp.

Equiv	
USSF	
Start	
Year

1/16

2/20

3/20

4/17

5/15

6/19

7/17

Hillner,	C.	Gunner 8566 1 2013 1 1 1 1 1

Hillner,	Kyle 5294 1 2013 1 1 1 1 1

Hillner,	Spencer 0729 1 2013 1

Hoadley,	Hal 6910 11 2003

Holden,	Ray 9160 18 1996 1 1 1 1

Holden,	Stacy 2877 11 2003 1 1 1 1

Hurst,	David 9080 24 1990 1

Jackson,	David 9386 4 2010 1 1

Jackson,	Graeme 3769	 2 2012 1 1

Knowd,	Patrick 2311 2 2012

Lam,	Joseph 5055 10 2004 1 1 1 1

León,	Andrea 8122 2 2012 1 1 1 1

León,	Diego 1567 1 2013 1

León,	Francisco 1806 6 2008 1 1 1 1

Levy,	Bruce 4420 15 1999 1

Lew,	Norman 4390 13 2001 1 1 1 1 1 1

Lopez,	Julio 5828 2 2012 1

Lozada,	Javier 6549 2 2012 1 1 1

Lozada,	Vicente 9406 7 2007 1 1 1 1

Mages,	Louis 5170 35 1979 1 1

Majdalani,	Naseem 2620 20 1994 1 1 1

Majdalani,	Tony	Naseem 0790 10 2004 1 1 1

Maldonado,	Fernando 4926 7 2007 1 1 1 1

Manis,	Patrick 4120 10 2004 1 1 1 1

Marshall,	Matthew 7119 3 2011

Martinez,	Eddie 4009 4 2010 1 1 1

Martinez,	Juan 1887 4 2010 1 1 1

Martinez,	Luis	A 8608 9 2005 1 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Years	
USSF	
Exp.

Equiv	
USSF	
Start	
Year

1/16

2/20

3/20

4/17

5/15

6/19

7/17

Mehr,	Bob 9573 5 2009 1 1 1

Mehr,	John 1977 7 2007 1 1 1 1

Mehrkhodavandi,	Naveed 1905 1 2013 1 1

Mejia,	Miguel 7950 13 2001 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mejia,	Sal 6618 11 2003 1 1 1

Miles,	Jeffrey 2624 5 2009 1 1 1

Milian,	Fabian 2243 4 2010 1 1 1 1 1

Millender,	Ron 2920 15 1999 1 1 1

Millender,	Timorie 7330 13 2001

Mohr,	Lawrence 1582 2 2012 1 1 1 1 1

Monreal,	Allan 7589 1 2013 1

Morales,	Joshua 7187 4 2010

Navarrete,	Jose 8250 23 1991 1 1 1

Nelson,	Jody 8154 1 2013 1 1 1

Obogeanu,	Robert 0617 6 2008 1

Ordaz,	Luis 6815 6 2008

Page,	Christopher 4788 6 2008 1 1 1 1 1 1

Palacios,	Jose 9561 1 2013 1 1

Palacios,	Marco 0049 1 2013 1

Penaloza,	Diego 9819 4 2010 1

Phillips,	Glenn 4399 1 2013

Pilkington,	Geoff 1360 13 2001

Pilkington,	James 0920 11 2003

Plunkett,	Jeff 1040 25 1989 1 1 1 1 1 1

Quezada,	Benjamin 9833 4 2010

Ramos,	Ruben 7346 4 2010 1 1 1 1 1

Reimnitz,	Elroi 6040 25 1989 1 1 1 1

Reno,	Elliot 5110 25 1989 1 1 1 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Years	
USSF	
Exp.

Equiv	
USSF	
Start	
Year

1/16

2/20

3/20

4/17

5/15

6/19

7/17

Reno,	Madyson 1659 5 2009 1 1 1

Reyes,	Salvador 0751 2 2012 1 1 1 1 1

Riccardi,	Erika 8237 3 2011 1 1 1

Russell,	Bruce 4440 25 1989 1 1 1 1 1

Salazar,	Gabriel 5180 24 1990 1 1 1 1 1

Salsado,	Fernando	T 12 2002

Schmidt,	Ronald 2230 25 1989

Schnittgrund,	Gary 1393 7 2007 1

Shahin,	Fawaz 0040 7 2007 1 1 1 1

Silverstein,	Scott 5072 5 2009 1 1 1

Skinner,	James 1250 15 1999 1 1 1 1 1 1

Snider,	Bob 9310 9 2005

Soria,	Miguel 5411 6 2008 1

Thomas,	Allison 2006 3 2011 1

Toone,	David 8693 2 2012 1 1 1

Torres,	Alejandro 2695 3 2011 1 1 1 1 1 1

Trujillo,	Stevie 2985 1 2013 1

Turner,	Larry 0900 30 1984 1 1 1 1

Vacaceja,	Mario 2906 8 2006 1 1 1 1 1

Vampola,	Mark 0271 3 2011 1 1

Vazquez,	Fernando 5450 15 1999 1 1 1 1

Walker	jr,	Sam	 X-3742 1 2013 1 1 1 1

Warfield,	William	(Ted) 1 2013 1

Will,	Brandon 2180 6 2008

Wimmer,	Kylie 5715 3 2011

Zagayer,	Rami 8184 1 2013 1

Zeevi,	Dannny 8843 2 2012
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Years	
USSF	
Exp.

Equiv	
USSF	
Start	
Year

1/16

2/20

3/20

4/17

5/15

6/19

7/17

139 11.8 38 60 40 60 42 75
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8/21

9/18

10/16

11/19

12/18

Grand	Total

2
1 1 4
1 2

2
2

1 1
3

1 4
1 1 1 5
1 1 3
1 1 1 7

1 2
1 1 1 1 10
1 1

1 2
4

1 1 4

1 3
1 1

1 1 1 1 4
1 3

1 1 1 1 7

1 1 1 5
1 5

1 4
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8/21

9/18

10/16

11/19

12/18

Grand	Total

1 1 4
1 1

1 3
1

1 4
1 1

1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2

1 1 1 6
1 2

1 4
1 1 1 1 7
1 1 1 7

1 1 1 7

1 1 1 5
1 1 6

1 2
1 1 1 1 8
1 1 4

1
1 1 1 6

1

2
1 1 1 5
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8/21

9/18

10/16

11/19

12/18

Grand	Total

1 1 7
1 6
1 2
1 1
1 1 6
1 1 6

1 1 3
1 3

2

1 1 1 7
1 5

1
1 1 6

1 2
1 1 1 1 10

1
1 1 5

1 5
1 1 1 1 6

1 1 1 6
1 1 5

1 1 1 1 8
1 5

1 1 1 3
1 1 5

1 1 5
1 1 4
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8/21

9/18

10/16

11/19

12/18

Grand	Total

1 4
1 1 6
1 3
1 1 1 1 10

1 4
1 1 1 6
1 6
1 1 5

1 1 7
1

1 4
3

1 2

1 1 1 9
1 1 1 5
1 1 3

1
1 1 1 3
1 1 2
1 1
1 1 1 9

1 6
1 5

4
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8/21

9/18

10/16

11/19

12/18

Grand	Total

3
1 1 1 1 9

1 1 5
1 1 1 8

1 1 1 8
1 1

1
1 1 1 1 8

1 1 5
1 1 1 1 10

1 2
1 1 1 1 5
1 1 5
1 7

1
1 1 1 1 8
1 1 1 1 9

1 1 4
1 5

4
1

1 1 2
1 1

1 2
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8/21

9/18

10/16

11/19

12/18

Grand	Total

63 51 54 48 531
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

Assigned

1/17

2/21

3/21

4/18

5/16

6/21

7/18

Abdelaal,	Mohamed 1432 1 1

Adams,	James 8190 1 1

Ahmed,	Yonis 3900 1 1 1

Allahyar,	Nick 2790
Allan,	Tate 5157 1

Almaraz,	Alex 1232
Alvarez,	Charles 1351
Alvarez,	Eder 3339 1 1

Alvarez,	Jose 7040 1 1

Ambriz,	Oscar 2153
Anderson,	Ian 5840
Andrews,	Alex 0347 1

Andrews,	Holden 9455 1 1

Ansari,	Jahaan 1929
Ansari,	Shawn 0303
Arroyo,	Ciro 1892 1 1 1

Babij,	Carol 0914 1 1

Baxter-MacDonald,	Tyler 1011
Bean,	Wayne 4037
Ben-Haim,	Tommer 3951 1

Bennett,	Rolf 7072 1 1 1

Bermant,	Andrew 3560 1 1 1

Bermant,	William 1411 1

Bhogal,	Kam	S. 1326 1

Blanchard,	Steve 8700
Bogunovic,	Zoran 1003 1

Brookes,	Nathan 0670
Cabrera,	Daniel	M 1293 1

Candelario,	Roberto 7854 1 1



Tony	Fahey,	Secretary
2013	SCSRA-Ventura	Training	Attendance

Atthendance	Through	8/20/16

2016	SCSRA-Ventura	Attendance.xls
2013	Calendar	Year Page	46	of	80

Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

Assigned

1/17

2/21

3/21

4/18

5/16

6/21

7/18

Carlson,	Matthew 5625
Castellanos,	Jon 0105
Chopra,	Ravi 3165 1 1 1

Christy,	Reed 4820 1 1 1 1

Cisneros,	Alan 9263
Connolly,	Michael	J 6394
Cooper,	Jake 3116 1 1 1 1

Cooper,	James 7322
Cowen,	Neal 1373
Cressy,	Rick 1096
Defty,	Ed 5460 1

Defty,	Nils 0312 1

Delany,	Mark 2310 1

DeLeon,	Jose 9345 1

Diaz,	Alejandro 9105
Doenges,	Lauren 7031
Duah,	John 9010 1 1 1 1 1 1

Eastland,	William 6298
Edrington,	Michael 1520
Eldridge,	Nicholas 3240 1 1

Elliott,	Cindy 2352
Elliott,	Lewis 6268
Esquivel,	Nicolas,	L. 6079
Esse,	Eric 4168 1 1 1

Estrada,	Victor 6921
Fahey,	Anthony	(Tony) 9760 1 1 1 1 1

Fahey,	Marianne 6693 1

Falk,	Dick 1630 1 1 1 1 1

Ferrer,	Rafael 0006 1 1 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

Assigned

1/17

2/21

3/21

4/18

5/16

6/21

7/18

Garcia,	Angel 4585
Garrett,	Evan 0366
Glenn,	Jeske 3616
Gould,	Adam 4638 1

Gould,	Christopher 3603 1 1 1

Guillen,	Alejandro 1365 1

Guillen,	Luis 4648 1

Gutierrez,	Guillermo 6562 1 1 1 1

Gutierrez,	Luis	A 8810 1 1 1 1 1

Gutierrez,	Luis	G 1839 1 1 1 1 1

Gyalay	Jr,	Szilard 4149
Gyalay	Sr,	Szilard 4850
Hacock,	Ali 7920 1 1

Hall,	Mark 6402
Hillner,	C.	Gunner 8566 1 1 1

Hillner,	Kyle 5294 1 1 1

Hinojosu,	Michael 9828 1

Hoadley,	Hal 6910 1

Holden,	Ray 9160 1 1 1 1

Holden,	Stacy 2877
Houdaly,	Yousef 5860
Howen,	Marshall 9895
Hurst,	David 9080
Iglesias,	Daniel 6260 1 1

Jackson,	David 9386 1

Jackson,	Graeme 3769	 1

Keil-Long,	Mackenzie 9435
Knowd,	Patrick 2311 1

Lam,	Joseph 5055 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

Assigned

1/17

2/21

3/21

4/18

5/16

6/21

7/18

León,	Andrea 8122 1 1 1 1

León,	Diego 1567
León,	Francisco 1806 1 1 1 1

Levy,	Bruce 4420 1 1 1

Lew,	Norman 4390 1 1 1 1 1 1

Lopez,	Julio 5828
Lozada,	Javier 6549 1 1 1

Lozada,	Vicente 9406 1 1 1 1

Lybrand,	Teagan 9333
Mages,	Louis 5170 1 1 1 1

Majdalani,	Naseem 2620 1 1 1 1 1

Majdalani,	Tony	Naseem 0790
Maldonado,	Fernando 4926 1 1 1 1

Manis,	Patrick 4120 1 1 1 1

Marshall,	Matthew 7119 1 1 1 1 1 1

Martinez,	Eddie 4009 1 1 1 1 1

Martinez,	Juan 1887 1 1 1 1 1

Martinez,	Luis	A 8608 1 1 1

McConnell,	Patrick 4279 1

Medina,	Juan 5783
Mehr,	Bob 9573 1 1

Mehr,	John 1977 1

Mejia,	Miguel 7950 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mejia,	Sal 6618 1 1 1 1

Miles,	Jeffrey 2624 1 1 1 1 1

Milian,	Fabian 2243 1 1 1 1

Millender,	Ron 2920
Millender,	Timorie 7330
Mohr,	Lawrence 1582 1 1 1 1 1



Tony	Fahey,	Secretary
2013	SCSRA-Ventura	Training	Attendance

Atthendance	Through	8/20/16

2016	SCSRA-Ventura	Attendance.xls
2013	Calendar	Year Page	49	of	80

Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

Assigned

1/17

2/21

3/21

4/18

5/16

6/21

7/18

Monreal,	Allan 7589
Morales,	Joshua 7187 1

Navarrete,	Jose 8250 1 1 1 1

Navarrete,	Luis 4773 1 1 1 1

Obogeanu,	Robert 0617 1

Oganesyan,	Aramais 6157 1 1 1 1

Ordaz,	Luis 6815 1

Orrosquieta,	Wenses 2054
Ortiz,	Amador 4330
Page,	Christopher 4788 1 1 1 1 1

Penaloza,	Diego 9819
Perez,	Genaro 3730 1 1 1

Pilcher,	Wyatt 0277 1

Pilkington,	Geoff 1360 1 1 1

Pilkington,	James 0920 1 1 1

Pillsbury,	Lance 5500
Pirito,	Leonardo 4765
Plunkett,	Jeff 1040 1 1 1 1 1 1

Quezada,	Benjamin 9833
Quezada,	Eduardo 6975
Ramos,	Ruben 7346
Reimnitz,	Elroi 6040 1 1 1 1

Reno,	Elliot 5110 1 1 1

Reno,	Madyson 1659 1 1 1 1 1

Reyes,	Salvador 0751 1 1 1 1

Riccardi,	Erika 8237 1 1 1

Rickard,	Patrick 9731
Rojas,	Jorge 2938
Ruiz,	Jose 9346
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

Assigned

1/17

2/21

3/21

4/18

5/16

6/21

7/18

Russell,	Bruce 4440 1 1 1 1 1 1

Salazar,	Gabriel 5180 1 1 1

Salazar,	Jose	Jose 3610
Sassano,	David 8574 1

Schmidt,	Ronald 2230
Schnittgrund,	Gary 1393 1

Shahin,	Fawaz 0040 1 1 1 1 1 1

Silverstein,	Scott 5072 1 1 1 1

Skinner,	James 1250 1 1 1 1 1 1

Snider,	Bob 9310
Soria,	Miguel 5411 1 1 1

Thomas,	Allison 2006 1

Torres,	Alejandro 2695 1 1

Turner,	Larry 0900 1 1 1 1

Vacaceja,	Mario 2906 1 1 1 1 1

Vampola,	Brian 4355 1 1

Vampola,	Mark 0271 1 1 1

Vasquez,	Evan 3344
Vasquez,	Jorge 6704
Vasquez,	Nick 3520
Vazquez,	Fernando 5450
Venancio,	Ricardo 8907
Villanueva,	Alberto 4065 1

Weber,	Barry 0713
Weisz,	Ed 2679
Young,	Paul	R. 4130
Zagayer,	Rami 8184
Zeevi,	Dannny 8843 1 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

Assigned

1/17

2/21

3/21

4/18

5/16

6/21

7/18

173 46 69 46 44 51 55
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8/15

9/19

10/17

11/21

12/19

Grand	
Total

1 3
1 1 4

1 4

1
1 1

1 1
1 3
1 3

1 1
1 1 3

1 1 4

1 4
2

1 1
1 1 1 3

1
1 1 1 6
1 1 5
1 2

1

1

1 2
1 1 4
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8/15

9/19

10/17

11/21

12/19

Grand	
Total

1 4
1 5

1 1 1 3
1 1 6

1 1
1 1

1 1 1 1 5
1 1 1 4

1 1 3
1 2
1 1

1 1 1 9

1 1
1 1 1 5

1 1
1 1
1 1 5

1 1 1 8
1 1 1 4

1 1 1 8
1 1 5
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8/15

9/19

10/17

11/21

12/19

Grand	
Total

1 1 2
1 2

1 1 5
1 1 3

1 2
4

1 1 1 8
1 1 7

1 3
1 1 2

1 1 1 6
1 1 1 6

1
1 2
1 1 1 7

1 1

1 1
2

1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1

1 2
1 1 1 1 10
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8/15

9/19

10/17

11/21

12/19

Grand	
Total

1 1 1 1 8
1 1

1 1 1 1 8
1 1 5
1 1 1 1 10

1 1
1 4

1 1 6

1 5
1 1 1 8
1 1 1 3
1 1 1 7
1 1 1 1 8
1 1 1 9
1 1 1 8

1 1 7
1 1 1 6

1

1 3
1 1 3
1 1 1 9
1 1 1 7
1 1 7

1 1 1 7
1 1 1 1 4

1 1 1 8
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8/15

9/19

10/17

11/21

12/19

Grand	
Total

1 1
1

1 1 1 7
1 5

1 1 1 4
4
1

1 1 1 8
1 1

3
1 2

1 4
1 4
1 1

1 1 1 9
1 1

1 1 1 3
1 5
1 1 5

1 1 7
1 1 1 7

1 1 5

1 1
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8/15

9/19

10/17

11/21

12/19

Grand	
Total

1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 7

1 2
1 1

1 1 3
1 1 1 9

1 1 6
1 1 1 1 10

1 1 5
1

1 1 1 5
1 1 1 1 8

1 1 1 8
2

1 4

1 1

1

1 1
1 1

1 3
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8/15

9/19

10/17

11/21

12/19

Grand	
Total

54 92 49 49 555
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Abdelaal,	Mohamed 1432 1 1
Abrams	Jr,	Gregory	(Greg) 3764
Abrams	Sr,	Gregory 5399
Abrams,	Nick 8187
Acono,	Alfredo 1830
Adams,	James 8190 1 1 1 1
Aguilar,	Alexis 1394
Aguilera,	Lou 2633
Ahmed,	Yonis 3900 1 1 1 1
Allahyar,	Nick 2790 1 1
Almaraz,	Alex 1232 1
Alvarez,	Eder 3339 1 1
Alvarez,	Jose 7040 1
Ambriz,	Oscar 2153 1
Anderson,	Frank 5780
Anderson,	Ian 5840
Andoyan,	Andre 0480
Andrews,	Alex 0347
Ansari,	Jahaan 1929
Ansari,	Shawn 0303 1 1 1
Archibald,	Brian 8353
Arevalo,	Jose 2042
Arroyo,	Ciro 1892 1 1 1
Babij,	Carol 0914 1 1 1 1
Barrett,	Harry 0663
Bell,	Kirk 1567
Bennett,	Rolf 7072 1 1
Bermant,	Andrew 3560 1 1 1
Bermant,	William 1411 1 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Bhogal,	Kam	S. 1326 1
Bhogal,	Permjit	(Peter) 5477
Blanchard,	Steve 8700
Bogunovic,	Zoran 1003
Braude,	Liad 7810
Brizzolara,	Vincent N/A
Brookes,	Nathan 0670 1 1
Butzer,	Greg 2480
Cabrera,	Irvin 4984
Calabrese,	Mike 6842
Calcagno,	Leonardo 7241
Canales,	Jonathan 0395
Candelario,	Roberto 7854 1 1
Carlson,	Matthew 5625 1
Castaneda,	Josh 9376
Castellanos,	Jon 0105 1
Chopra,	Ravi 3165 1 1
Christy,	Reed 4820 1 1 1
Cisneros,	Alan 9263 1
Cisneros,	Mario 2898
Colago,	Michael 8380
Cooper,	Evan 3594
Cooper,	James 7322 1 1 1
Cressy,	Emily N/A
Cressy,	Rick 1076
Cummings,	James N/A
Curtis,	Craig 3476
Curtis,	Gary 3087
De	La	Cruz,	Maria 3962
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Defty,	Ed 5460 1 1 1 1
Defty,	Nils 0312 1 1 1
Delany,	Mark 2310 1
DeLeon,	Jose 9345 1
Dilborne,	J.D. 8640
Doenges,	Lauren 7031 1 1 1
Duah,	John 9010 1 1 1 1 1 1
Dunn,	Lawrence	(Larry) 1480
Eastland,	William 6298 1
Eldridge,	Hannah 0051
Eldridge,	Nicholas 3240 1
Elliott,	Cindy 2352 1 1
Elliott,	Lewis 6268 1 1 1 1
Eskandari,	Mehdi 9933
Esquivel,	Nicolas	(Nico) 6079
Esse,	Eric 4168 1
Estrada,	Victor 6921
Fahey,	Anthony	(Tony) 9760 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fahey,	Marianne 6693 1
Falk,	Dick 1630 1 1 1
Ferrer,	Rafael 0006 1
Friesen,	Steven 5560
Garcia,	Angel 4585 1 1 1 1 1
Garcia,	Kevin 8913
Garrett,	Evan 0366 1
Glickman,	Marc 3180
Gonzalez,	Dagoberto 6159
Gonzalez,	Victor 9631
Gorin,	Alex 5930
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Gould,	Adam 4638 1 1 1 1 1 1
Gould,	Christopher 3603 1 1 1 1 1
Guillen,	Alejandro 1365
Guillen,	Luis 4648 1 1 1 1 1
Gutierrez,	Guillermo 6562 1
Gutierrez,	Luis	A 8810 1 1 1 1 1 1
Gutierrez,	Luis	G 1839 1 1 1
Guzman,	Juan N/A
Gyalay	Jr,	Szilard 4149
Gyalay	Sr,	Szilard 4850
Gyalay,	Tamas 2238
Hacock,	Ali 7920 1 1
Hall,	Mark 6402
Halstead,	Grant 8198
Halstead,	Joshua 7259
Halstead,	Taylor 0689
Hernandez,	Alberto 5433
Hernandez,	Daniel N/A
Hernandez,	Richard 6078
Hibbert,	Alf 5270
Hoadley,	Hal 6910 1 1 1 1 1 1
Holden,	Ray 9160 1 1 1 1
Hosu,	Bernhard 3041
Houdaly,	Yousef 5860 1 1
Howen,	Marshall 9895 1 1
Huma,	Mathayo 2037
Huning,	Ryan 1307
Hurst,	David 9080
Hurst,	Thomas 1780
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Ibrahim,	Mohamed 1207
Iglesias,	Daniel 6260 1 1
Jackson,	David 9386 1 1 1 1
Jaffe,	Glenn 2491
Karchem,	David 3670
Kaylor,	Kenneth 2007
Kazmer,	Chris 9330
Kazmer,	Kyle 8890
Khalilzadeh,	Ramin 0925
Kiernan,	John	M 6650
King,	Brian 1678
Lam,	Joseph 5055 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Landeros,	Jesus 1433
Lechnar	Jr,	Michael 4180
Leon,	Diego 1567
Leonard,	Sean	Quinn 6721
Levy,	Bruce 4420 1 1 1 1
Lew,	Norman 4390 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lindsay,	Larry 0530
Lloyd,	Joseph 2030
Lozada,	Javier 6549 1 1 1
Lozada,	Vicente 9406 1 1
Lybrand,	Teagan 9333 1 1
Magana,	Rene 3834
Mages,	Louis 5170 1 1 1 1 1
Majdalani,	Naseem 2620 1 1 1 1 1
Maldonado,	Fernando 4926 1
Manis,	Patrick 4120 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Manson-Hing,	Simon 1673
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Marquez,	Martin 4043
Martinez,	Eddie 4009 1 1 1 1 1 1
Martinez,	Juan 1887 1 1
Martinez,	Luis	A 8608
Martinez,	Vicente 7272
Marvin,	Michael 0090
May,	Jack	(JT) 1565
McClure,	Jeff 7340
McConnell,	Patrick 4279 1
McDonald,	John 5859
McIntyre,	John 6388
Medina,	Juan 5783 1
Medina,	Patricio 8397
Mehr,	Bob 9573 1 1 1 1 1
Mehr,	John 1977 1
Mehrkhodavandi,	Houshang2670
Mejia	Coffman,	Amanda 0361
Mejia,	Miguel 7950 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mejia,	Mikayla 8750
Mejia,	Sal 6618 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mendoza,	Salvador 8542
Mera,	Eduardo 3130
Merino,	Raul 4380
Meza,	Omar 2560
Miles,	Jeffrey 2624 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Millender,	Ron 2920
Millender,	Timorie 7330
Miller,	Benjamin	(Ben) 7576
Mirkovic,	Ivan N/A
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Mitis,	Niko N/A
Mohr,	Lawrence 1582 1
Montes,	Cuitlahuatl	(Kiko) 0135
Montes,	Fernando 6454
Morales,	Joshua 7187
Naranjo,	Jim 3669
Naranjo,	Justin 9031
Nargilic,	Ajlan 8092
Navarrete,	Jose 8250 1 1 1 1 1
Navarrete,	Luis 4773 1 1 1 1 1
Negatu,	Samuel 6420
Norris,	Ted 5250
Obogeanu,	Robert 0617 1
Oddi,	Nick 4326
Ordaz,	Luis 6815
Orrosquieta,	Wenses 2054
Ortiz,	Amador 4330 1
Page,	Christopher 4788 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Patlak,	Joshua 2280
Penaloza,	Diego 9819
Perez,	Genaro 3730
Pilkington,	Geoff 1360 1 1 1
Pilkington,	James 0920 1
Pillado,	Octavio 6773
Pillsbury,	Lance 5500 1
Pirito,	Leonardo 4765
Plunkett,	Jeff 1040 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Praver,	David 5970
Pritchard,	Tim 5330
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Quezada	Jr,	Salvador 9833
Quezada,	Benjamin N/A
Quezada,	Eduardo 6975
Radford,	Daniel N/A
Ramirez,	Osvaldo 8952
Ramirez,	Robert 3356
Reed,	Connor N/A
Reimnitz,	Elroi 6040 1 1 1 1 1
Reno,	Elliot 5110 1 1 1 1 1
Reno,	Madyson 1659 1 1 1 1 1
Reyes,	Salvador 0751 1 1 1 1
Riccardi,	Erika 8237 1 1 1 1 1
Rickard,	Patrick 9731 1
Ritter,	Troy 1278
Robles,	Ernie 6940
Rohlfing,	Bailey 7042
Rohlfing,	Reed 8756
Rose,	Joanne 2259
Rosenberg,	Adam 9087
Rudeen,	Walter	(Del) 9762
Ruiz,	Jose 9346 1 1 1 1
Russell,	Bruce 4440 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Sajuan,	Octavio N/A
Sakellariadis,	Padelis 9110
Salazar,	Gabriel 5180 1 1 1 1 1
Salazar,	Gabriel	Jr 8128
Salazar,	Jose	Jose 3610 1 1 1 1
Saperstein,	Robert 0912
Sassano,	David 8574 1 1 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Schmidt,	Ronald 2230
Schnittgrund,	Gary 1393 1 1 1
Schulman,	Marc 1120
Schultz,	Bret 9208
Schultz,	Eric 0179
Schwarberg,	Tucker 8710
Shahin,	Fawaz 0040 1 1 1 1 1 1
Silverstein,	Scott 5072 1 1
Singh,	Ashbir N/A
Skinner,	James 1250 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Snider,	Bob 9310 1 1 1
Snow,	Patrick 0431
Soria,	Miguel 5411 1 1 1
Spring,	Nathan 8517
Staeger,	William 5392
Sterling,	Alex 5750
Stewart,	Christopher 5476
Stovall,	Nikki 4233
Sullivan,	Colby 5763
Taylor,	Jared 3693
Thomas,	Allison 2216
Thomas,	Laurent 3527
Torres,	David 8099
Torres,	Manuel 8123
Torres,	Sebastian 1583
Troncoso,	Carlos 6546
Turner,	Larry 0900 1 1 1 1 1
Uyehara,	Stephen 8893
Uyehara,	Tony 9993
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

Vacaceja,	Mario 2906 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Vampola,	Brian 4355 1
Vampola,	Mark 0271 1
Vasquez,	Evan 3344 1
Vasquez,	Jorge 6704 1 1
Vasquez,	Nick 3520 1 1
Vazquez,	Fernando 5450
Venancio,	Ricardo 8907
Watson,	Charles 1291
Weber,	Barry 0713 1
Weber,	Jake 7093
Weisz,	Ed 2679 1 1 1 1
Whitehair,	Christian 4860
Wolfe,	Zachary 0860
Xerez-Burgos,	Manuel 5256
Young,	Andy 8929
Yutrzenka,	Daniel 1572
Zeevi,	Dannny 8843 1
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Last	and	First	Name

Last	4	
USSF
ID	#

Gam
es	

To	date

1/18

2/16

3/15

4/19

5/17

6/21

7/19

8/16

279 45 58 46 58 38 49 55
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

1 3

1 5

1 5
2
1

1 1 1 5
1 2

1

1 1
3

1 1 5
1 1 6

2
1 4
1 3
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

1

1 1
1 1

1 3

1 1 4
1

1
1 1 4
1 4

1

3
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

1 1 6
1 1 5

1 2
1

1 1 5
1 1 1 9

1

1
2
4

1 2
1 1

1 1 1 9
1 1 3
1 1 1 6
1 1 1 4

5

1
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

1 7
1 1 7
1 1
1 6
1 2
1 1 1 9
1 1 5

1 1
1 1

2

1 1 8
1 5

2
2
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

2
1 1 6

1 1 9

1 5
1 1 8

1 4
1 1 4

2

1 1 7
1 6

1 2
1 1 9
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

1 1 8
1 1 4

1 1

1

1 2

5
1 2

1 1 1 10

1 1 8

1 1 9
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

1 1 1 4

5
5

1 2

1 1
1 2
1 1 9

1 1
3
1

1
1 1
1 1 9
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

1 1

5
1 1 7
1 1 7
1 1 6

1 6
1

4
1 1 9

1 1 1 8

4

1 4
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

1 1
1 4

1 1 8
1 3

1 1 1 10
3

1 4

1 6
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

1 8
1
1
1
2
2

1 1

1

4

1
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9/20

10/182

11/15

12/20

Grand	
Total

59 37 33 478


